e e —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ; W 3 3 9 7 5 W F W 3 3 9 7 5 W /home/ep003420/edmmod

|

:

: NEQEQR REV i%iij TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 | —
i 7339751 -1 | A “IBENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR - 1 1 1;?;;% - ;zgﬂ&ﬁiiﬁiﬁfisﬁisgﬁj ;f -
: 7— 1339751 —1 A —|BENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS - - - g}
| 7— 1339751 -7 A - - - SPARE PARTS KIT =nlt
: 58

| - ] 1 461264-1 PLATE, [DENTIFICATION 57

: - [ 2] 2 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2X. 191D PLATE | BB

| 55 | D
: - ] 1 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | B4

| - ] 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MBXE) RAM 53

: CRIMP DATA ESCUBEDO TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - | [ 180.3-49 SCR, OKT CAP (M4XB)CP DSC b2

| TERMINAL NAME: FASTON TYPE B.3MM SERIES 6]

| - ] 1 18024-7 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANVIL 50

| CRIMP S17E TYPE RANGE —

| WIRE 2,79 [.110 IN] E 1.00mm? — 2.50mm? g - 2] 2 1-18023-3 SCR, SHC (M4X16)HOLD DOWN | 58

| E INSUL | 4.32 [.170 IN] B 3.00-4.30 [.118-.16% IN] /4 - | 5| &5 18023-9 SCR, SHC (M4XB) STRIP GUIDE | 57

: % WIRE STRIP LENGTH - F"ﬁ APPL INSTRUCTION > - 2 2 1-18025-2 SCR, SHC (MAX12) 5LUG BLADE gg

| ) _ _ _

: ; 4.B0-5.60 [.18S5-.220 INJC = 408-83273 — 53 e IS AR e
| 3 TERMINAL - - FEED - | 2] 2 986965- 1 NUT,HEX SL (M4YDRAG STUD | 53

: % APPL SPEC - - @%%@ 21,40 [.843 IN] -] 21 2 2-18032-2 SCR, SKT SET (M3X10) DRAG 5o
- — /N 2 5

| o ) el A 50
2 TERMINALS APPLIED ST o - 117 180243 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 43

| S:ZI AMP PN MFR PN AMP PN MFRE FN — @ 48

: ; P—— PE—— P—— o oo - - W W 1338676-1 CAM, POST-FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47

| = : : —~ 1 1 1338662-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY) | 46

: 1572581 -2 4327 .07 1572582-2 4420 0O — Q _ W W 530191- 1 PLUG, NYLON A5

| 1572581 -3 4327 .30 15725823 4422170 — 3““‘ — 1 1 1320998-1 FEAM 44

: 1572581 -4 4327 352 1572582—-4 4400 12 — — [ [ Y01 25-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C
: - - e S =0 - - ] 1 6301 24— WASHER, RAM 42

: - - Cooeao g oo 4o - - 1 2-18024-5 SCREW, BHC (M8X25) CRIMPER 41

| - ] 1 2324711 BALL, STEFL 40

| - ] 1 D-_22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39

| g%;% LEJ CRIMP HEIGHT PIN PN AND -] 1 1320922-1 DISC, INSULATION 38

: NG . ka LENGTH [INI - 1 354777-1 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37

| - | 1 D2480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36

| 2. 50mm” 2.01 40,05 [.079 +.002 INJ] |7-354778-1 L[.2850] — 1 1 R POST. RAM E

| 1. 50mm? 1.73 £0.05 [.0B8 +.002 IN] |9-354778-2 [.2955] oY

| - - - 33

: D - - B - g g 18025-2 WASHER, L OCK (M4) SHEAR BL 32 [
| - 2 2 1-18024-0 S5CK, BHC (M4XZ20) SHEAR FL 317

| _ _ _ 30

| _ - - - -] 21 2 18024-8 SCR, BHC (M4X12) STRIPPER 29

| é § _ _ - — ] 1 3-690451-2 SPACER, STRIPPER o9

| > - B B - | 1 240639-1 STRIPPER 07

| <L (")

| 1 — 26

: - _ _ _ - 2 2 1320906~ DRAG, STUD 25

| — - - - I 1 1320995-3 PLATE, STRIP GUIDF o4

: o - - - - ] 1 240825-2 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN | 23

| o L ~ _ ~ -] 21 2 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG DD

| 0 9 21 | B
: F@ -] 1 13386651 DRAG, 5TOCK 20

| L) - - - 19

: m - _ _ -] 21 2 1338663-6 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18

| - 4 4 1-18024-8 SCK, BHC (IMEXT2)STRIF GO FL 17

| ng RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS, - | 1 1338708-1 SPACER, SLUG BLADF 16

| L] 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. =

| S 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION T : SShaaT o SPACER. TOLD Down 1;

: SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR, — T w SEEVERE SPRING. HOLD DOWn =

| gfg WIRE AND INSULATION RANGES QUOTED ARE THAT OF THE TERMINAL. N 1 2408332 PLATE, REAR SHEAR K

| ’IO |
: ; /5\ CRINP DATA CALCULATED BY TYCO, NIER R 3-590435-2  |PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 3

: | & N 2 | 4-1333219-2 ANV L 3

| S N ] 6304747 BLADE, SLUG 7

: | = - ] 1 1-455892-1 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 5

| A - ] 1 240B6471-1 SPACER, SLUG BLADF 5

| 4 - ] 1 238009-1 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4

: “| = N 2 | 3-1213077-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
] - ] 1 1-455888- SPACER, CRIMPER D

: - N 2 | D-456408-1 CRIMPER, WIRE 1

: : VIiEW B ROTATED 150° —77=71] =1 PART NO DESCRIPTION Ho

| POST—FEED 40 mm STROKE POST—-FEED 30 mm STROKE ‘ ' ‘ ' ‘ — RCVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
| QTY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST

: 5 DIMENSIONS: mm C[INCHESI|MATL _ Hlwl R _ FIN -

| ﬁ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ | | |

| ofreriise speCirizo. [T T THERONADS Rt w |

: 5 § o0 ; itg BEE i: C}E—K — REL 2i—10—O4 %M% E:jiz;jsgtog;?m0573608

| : g A 5 Phe bre s A PO MA CHENE SREF

| Z & = e reetore, T “ND FEED HD-T AFPFLILCATOR |Hpo1 ArpL
7@ 66| LEaDMAKER OR BENCH C© K TERMINATOR BENCH MACHINE e e e o e | e | SRR T e | D[R V33D 1| A

| A = y - —

: TIEEEE LN 2umon [0S eo003420 | - - = j 3 So776 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e




